SG Mohnhof - Neuengamme Bergedorf

2. Bundesliga Nord/West

SG ETV / Phonix Kiel

SG Fidelio / Fortuna Kiel
Bahn frei Oldenburg

SG Wilhelmshaven

Wilster 1919

SG Post SV / Blau Weil3 Celle

SG ETV / Phonix Kiel

SG Fidelio / Fortuna Kiel
Bahn frei Oldenburg

SG Wilhelmshaven

Wilster 1919

SG Post SV / Blau Weil3 Celle

KSK Hamburg 46

SG Mohnhof - Neuengamme
KSG Cuxhaven

Eintracht 03 Neumunster
KSC Hoykenkamp

LTS Bremerhaven

SG Mohnhof - Neuengamme
KSK Hamburg 46

Eintracht 03 Neumunster
KSG Cuxhaven

LTS Bremerhaven

KSC Hoykenkamp

SG Fidelio / Fortuna Kiel 5378
Uwe Hansen * 011
Frank Bottjer 901 + 3 -
Hans-Peter May * 915
Stefan May 877 - 24 +
Thomas Mosch 872
Tim Ludwig 902 - 26 +
SG ETV / Phonix Kiel 5349
Jan Kiinstler * 892
Jorn Kemming * 905 + 23 -
Sascha Brinks * 886
Nils Klnstler 863 - 6 +
Dieter Reiprich 885
Michael Stark * 018 + 48 -
Tabelle Heim Ausw

1. SG Wilhelmshaven 2 0

1. Wilster 1919 2 0

3. SG ETV/ Phonix Kiel 2 0

3. Bahn frei Oldenburg 2 0

5. SG Post SV / Blau Weil3 Celle 2 0

6. SG Mohnhof - Neuengamme 0 2

6. KSK Hamburg 46 0 2

8. LTS Bremerhaven 0 2

9. Eintracht 03 Neumdinster 0 2

10. SG Fidelio / Fortuna Kiel 2 0

11. KSG Cuxhaven 0 2

12. KSC Hoykenkamp 0 2
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17./18. September 2005

5358
5378
5308
5371
5388
5317

5349
5380
5356
5366
5379
5365

5404

907
902
902
917
894
882

5301

879
895
882
896
867
882

*  F  F  F
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5276 4 2 3 0
5404 2 4 0 3
5273 4 2 3 0
5353 4 2 3 0
5288 5 1 3 0
5296 3 3 2 1
5301 4 2 3 : 0
5457 2 4 o : 3
5274 4 2 3 : 0
5321 5 1 3 : 0
5347 4 2 3 : 0
5217 5 1 3 : 0

SG Mohnhof - Neuengamme

Carsten Bryde
Michael Lith
Volker Schitt
Andreas Seidel
Thomas Bastian
Klaus-Dieter Bauer

SG Mohnhof - Neuengamme

Michael Lith

Carsten Bryde

Volker Schitt

Andreas Seidel

J. Bottcher / K.-D. Bauer
Thomas Bastian

(-1)
(+3)
(+3)
(+1)

(- 6)
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